ALCATEL-LUCENT
OmniAccess COMPACT ROUTERS
ENTERPRISE SERVICES ROUTERS
Alcatel-Lucent OmniAccess® Compact Enterprise Services Routers can offer Metro Ethernet,
leased line and LTE communication services in corporate offices, providing maximum reliability,
security and intelligence for data and voice applications. Everything is seamlessly integrated
with the current VPN service.
5720 ESR

• One GigE SFP port
• One serial port
Table 2. OmniAccess Compact ESRs: Ordering information
OA5710V-xx OA5710V ESR base model has 1xVDSL2/ADSL2+/ADSL2 WAN over POTS, VDSL2 profile 17a, 4 x GigE LAN ports
and 1 x GigE WAN port; hardware-ready for 802.11 a/b/g/n (activated by license); see software licenses available;
see part number suffix for power cord plug type
OA5710V-IS OA5710V ESR base model has 1xVDSL2/ADSL2+/ADSL2 WAN over POTS, VDSL2 profile 17a, 4 x GigE LAN ports
and 1 x GigE WAN port.; hardware-ready for 802.11b/g/n (activated by license). Wi-Fi Restricted Regulatory
Domain - Israel. Software license required for activation; see Software License Section for details. Includes Israel
Power Cord.
OA5710V-4A-US OA5710V ESR with 4G/LTE and other features for North America (LTE AWS and B17 MIMO, fallback to HSPA+/
UMTS  50/AWS/1900/2100 MHz and GPRS); see base model for ports; hardware-ready for 802.11a/b/g/n
(activated by license); see software licenses available; see part number suffix for power cord plug type
OA5710V-4V-US OA5710V ESR with 4G/LTE for Verizon (LTE B13 MIMO, fallback to CDMA 850/1900 MHz and HSPA+/UMTS
850/900/1900/2100 MHz and GPRS); see base model for ports; hardware-ready for 802.11a/b/g/n (activated by
license); see software licenses available; see part number suffix for power cord plug type
enterprise.alcatel-lucent.com Alcatel-Lucent and the Alcatel-Lucent Enterprise logo are trademarks of Alcatel-Lucent. To view
other trademarks used by affiliated companies of ALE Holding, visit: enterprise.alcatel-lucent.com/trademarks. All other trademarks
are the property of their respective owners. The information presented is subject to change without notice. Neither ALE Holding nor
any of its affiliates assumes any responsibility for inaccuracies contained herein. (October 2015)
Table 2. OmniAccess Compact ESRs: Ordering information
OA5710V-4G-xx OA5710V ESR with 4G/LTE for global usage (LTE at 800/900/1800/2100/2600 MHz, fallback to HSPA+/UMTS
900/2100 MHz and EDGE/GPRS 900/1800/1900 MHz); see base model for ports; hardware-ready for 802.11a/b/
g/n (activated by license); see software licenses available; see part number suffix for power cord plug type
OA5710V-4G-IS OA5710V ESR with 4G/LTE for global usage (LTE at 800/900/1800/2100/2600 MHz, fallback to HSPA+/UMTS
900/2100 MHz and EDGE/GPRS 900/1800/1900 MHz;see base model for ports; hardware-ready for 802.11b/g/n
(activated by license). Wi-Fi Restricted Regulatory Domain - Israel. Software license required for activation; see
Software License Section for details. Includes Israel Power Cord.
OA5710V-H+-xx OA5710V ESR with 3.7G for global usage (HSPA+ at 850/900/1900/2100 MHz, fallback to EDGE/GPRS
850/900/1800/1900 MHz); see base model for ports; hardware- ready for 802.11a/b/g/n (activated by license);
see software licenses available; see part number suffix for power cord plug type
OA5710V-H+-IS OA5710V ESR with 3.7G for global usage (HSPA+ at 850/900/1900/2100 MHz, fallback to EDGE/GPRS
850/900/1800/1900 MHz). See base model for ports; hardware-ready for 802.11b/g/n (activated by license).
Wi-Fi Restricted Regulatory Domain - Israel. Software license required for activation; see Software License Section
for details. Includes Israel Power Cord.
OA5720-xx OA5720 ESR base model has 1 x GigE WAN port, 4 x GigE LAN ports and 1 x MIC slot; hardware- ready for
802.11a/b/g/n (activated by license); see software licenses available; see part number suffix for power cord plug
type
OA5720-IS OA5720 ESR base model has 1 x GigE WAN port, 4 x GigE LAN ports and 1 x MIC slot; hardware-ready for
802.11b/g/n (activated by license). Wi-Fi Restricted Regulatory Domain - Israel. Software license required for
activation; see Software License Section for details. Includes Israel Power Cord.
OA5720-4A-US OA5720 ESR with 4G/LTE and other features for North America (LTE AWS and B17 MIMO, fallback to HSPA+/UMTS
850/AWS/1900/2100 MHz and GPRS); see base model for ports; hardware-ready for 802.11a/b/g/n (activated by
license); see software licenses available; see part number suffix for power cord plug type
OA5720-4V-US OA5720 ESR with 4G/LTE for Verizon (LTE B13 MIMO, fallback to CDMA 850/1900 MHz and HSPA+/UMTS
850/900/1900/2100 MHz and GPRS); see base model for ports; hardware-ready for 802.11a/b/g/n (activated by
license); see software licenses available; see part number suffix for power cord plug type
OA5720-4G-xx OA5720 ESR with 4G/LTE for global usage (LTE at 800/900/1800/2100/2600 MHz, fallback to HSPA+/UMTS
900/2100 MHz and EDGE/GPRS 900/1800/1900 MHz);see base model for ports; hardware-ready for 802.11a/b/
g/n (activated by license); see software licenses available; see part number suffix for power cord plug type
OA5720-4G-IS OA5720 ESR with 4G/LTE for global usage (LTE at 800/900/1800/2100/2600 MHz, fallback to HSPA+/UMTS